ENG
MS PCB Mounting Enclosures
MS-ENG-KIT21 / Engineering Kit
Seamless Protective Cage!
SAVE TIME & COSTS
CHECK OUT OUR WIDE RANGE OF
STANDARD DRAWN EMI/RFI
SHIELDS TODAY!

Specifications
MS Cat No. MS Part No. Description
Ext. Length Ext. Width Ext. Height
mm inch mm inch mm inch
 MASACH TECHNOLOGIES
MS135-20
MS135-20C EMI/RFI Cover 14.1 0.555 14.1 0.555 3 0.118
MS135-20F EMI/RFI  Frame 13.5 0.531 13.5 0.531 5.1 0.201
Two-piece shield
MS183-10
MS183-10C EMI/RFI Cover 18.9 0.744 11.1 0.437 3 0.118
MS183-10F EMI/RFI  Frame 18.3 0.720 10.5 0.413 3 0.118
Two-piece shield
MS210-10
MS210-10C EMI/RFI Cover 21.6 0.850 12.6 0.496 4 0.157
MS210-10F EMI/RFI  Frame 21 0.827 12 0.472 5 0.197
Two-piece shield
MS220-10
MS220-10C EMI/RFI Cover 22.6 0.890 19.9 0.783 3 0.118
MS220-10F EMI/RFI  Frame 22 0.866 19.3 0.760 3.3 0.130
Two-piece shield
MS233-10
MS233-10C EMI/RFI Cover 23.7 0.933 17.9 0.704 2.8 0.110
MS233-10F EMI/RFI  Frame 23.3 0.917 17.5 0.689 3.3 0.130
Two-piece shield
© 1994-2017 Masach Technologies Ltd.
MS Cat No. MS Part No. Description
Ext. Length Ext. Width Ext. Height
mm inch mm inch mm inch
Specifications
Specifications 
MS257-10
MS257-10C EMI/RFI Cover 26.3 1.035 26.3 1.035 4 0.157
MS257-10F EMI/RFI  Frame 25.7 1.012 25.7 1.012 6.5 0.256
Two-piece shield
MS263-10
MS263-10C EMI/RFI Cover 26.9 1.059 17.4 0.685 4 0.157
MS263-10F EMI/RFI  Frame 26.3 1.035 16.8 0.661 4.5 0.177
Two-piece shield
MS288-10
MS288-10C EMI/RFI Cover 29.4 1.157 20 0.787 4 0.157
MS288-10F EMI/RFI  Frame 28.8 1.134 19.4 0.764 5 0.197
Two-piece shield
MS312-10
MS312-10C EMI/RFI Cover 31.8 1.252 30.6 1.205 4 0.157
MS312-10F EMI/RFI  Frame 31.2 1.228 30 1.181 5 0.197
Two-piece shield
MS323-10
MS323-10C EMI/RFI Cover 32.9 1.295 24.4 0.961 4 0.157
MS323-10F EMI/RFI  Frame 32.3 1.272 23.8 0.937 3.7 0.146
Two-piece shield
MS-ENG-KIT21 / ENGINEERING KIT
© 1994-2017 Masach Technologies Ltd.
Specifications MASACH TECHNOLOGIES
MS Cat No. MS Part No. Description
Ext. Length Ext. Width Ext. Height
mm inch mm inch mm inch
MS323-30
MS323-30C EMI/RFI Cover 32.9 1.295 24.4 0.961 4 0.157
MS323-30F EMI/RFI  Frame 32.3 1.272 23.8 0.937 9 0.354
Two-piece shield
MS345-10
MS345-10C EMI/RFI Cover 35.1 1.382 23.9 0.941 3.3 0.130
MS345-10F EMI/RFI  Frame 34.5 1.358 23.3 0.917 3.5 0.138
Two-piece shield
MS353-10
MS353-10C EMI/RFI Cover 35.7 1.405 20.4 0.803 3.5 0.138
MS353-10F EMI/RFI  Frame 35.3 1.390 20 0.787 6.4 0.252
Two-piece shield
MS353-20
MS353-20C EMI/RFI Cover 35.7 1.405 22.7 0.893 3.5 0.138
MS353-20F EMI/RFI  Frame 35.3 1.390 22.3 0.878 6.4 0.252
Two-piece shield
MS355-10
MS355-10C EMI/RFI Cover 36.1 1.421 19.6 0.772 3.8 0.150
MS355-10F EMI/RFI  Frame 35.5 1.398 19 0.748 5.5 0.217
Two-piece shield
© 1994-2017 Masach Technologies Ltd.
Specifications 
Specifications
MS Cat No. MS Part No. Description
Ext. Length Ext. Width Ext. Height
mm inch mm inch mm inch
MS366-10
MS366-10C EMI/RFI Cover 37 1.456 34.5 1.358 2.8 0.110
MS366-10F EMI/RFI  Frame 36.6 1.441 34.1 1.343 3.3 0.130
Two-piece shield
MS453-10
MS453-10C EMI/RFI Cover 45.9 1.807 16.8 0.661 3.2 0.126
MS453-10F EMI/RFI  Frame 45.3 1.783 16.2 0.638 6 0.236

and have proven effective in their respective applications.
Tinplate Steel Stock / Storage & Handling
400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
100
80
60
40
20
0
[Typical performance of 51.1mm x 38.4mm EMI/RFI shield as reference]
Frequency [MHz]
Attenuation [dB]
A
MS135-20 Two-piece shield 13.5 0.531 13.5 0.531 5.3 0.209
MS183-10 Two-piece shield 18.3 0.720 10.5 0.413 3 0.118
MS210-10 Two-piece shield 21 0.827 12 0.472 5 0.197
MS220-10 Two-piece shield 22 0.866 19.3 0.760 3.3 0.130
MS233-10 Two-piece shield 23.3 0.917 17.5 0.689 3.3 0.130
MS257-10 Two-piece shield 25.7 1.012 25.7 1.012 6.5 0.256
B
MS263-10 Two-piece shield 26.3 1.035 16.8 0.661 4.5 0.177
MS288-10 Two-piece shield 28.8 1.134 19.4 0.764 5 0.197
MS312-10 Two-piece shield 31.2 1.228 30 1.181 5 0.197
MS323-10 Two-piece shield 32.3 1.272 23.8 0.937 3.7 0.146
MS323-30 Two-piece shield 32.3 1.272 23.8 0.937 9 0.354
MS345-10 Two-piece shield 34.5 1.358 23.3 0.917 3.5 0.138
C
MS353-10 Two-piece shield 35.3 1.390 20 0.787 6.4 0.252
MS353-20 Two-piece shield 35.3 1.390 22.3 0.878 6.4 0.252
MS355-10 Two-piece shield 35.5 1.398 19 0.748 5.5 0.217
MS366-10 Two-piece shield 36.6 1.441 34.1 1.343 3.6 0.142
MS453-10 Two-piece shield 45.3 1.783 16.2 0.638 6 0.236
MS477-10 Two-piece shield 47.7 1.878 18.2 0.717 4 0.157
D
MS511-10 Two-piece shield 51.1 2.012 25.7 1.012 6.5 0.256